value

S/M

17:08 hrs.

1.00 1  800.0077790A  800.0016  0.00MENS HOODY  D NO 34  950.00

1.00 2  330.0083565A  330.0027  0.00LAIDES TOP  FOE  530.00

1.00 3  495.0081539A  495.0046  0.00SAREE  nice (ambika) 5307  795.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

1625.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  1625.00Total  2275.00